
S. No. CLASS ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME CELL NO. EMAIL

1 M.Phil-MBFS01-F21 Jumana Rashid Rashid Daud 03324502405 jrd98134@gmail.com

2 M.Phil-MBFS02-F21 Quratulain Maqsood Maqsood Ahmed 03249475770 qmabc160403473@gmail.com

3 M.Phil-MBFS03-F21 Rimsha Arooj Shoaib Mirza 03488783835 ra554136@gmail.com

4 M.Phil-MBFS04-F21 Anwaar Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad 03030977414 anwaarch2188@gmail.com

5 M.Phil-MBFS05-F21 Sana Shoukat Muhammad Shoukat 03231617343 sanashkt@gmail.com

6 M.Phil-MBFS06-F21 Maria Hussain Ashiq Hussain 03496706273 mariahussain218@gmail.com

7 M.Phil-MBFS07-F21 Sana Fatima Qasim Ali 03004003693 sana.fatim4@gmail.com

8 M.Phil-MBFS08-F21 Sidra Kamran Kamran Asif 03344361243 sidrakamran947@gmail.com

9 M.Phil-MBFS09-F21 Ruhma Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad 03486903883 Ruhmamaqsood@gmail.com

10 M.Phil-MBFS10-F21 Taha Hussain Altaf Hussain 03493934001 tahahussain341@gmail.com

11 M.Phil-MBFS11-F21 Qurat-ul-ain Baqir Baqir Hussain 03356223239 qb92110@gmail.com

12 M.Phil-MBFS12-F21 Warda Perveez Perveez Khan 03494679047 wardaperveez@gmail.com

13 M.Phil-MBFS13-F21 Maryam Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 03324479290 iqbalmaryam142@gmail.com

14 M.Phil-MBFS14-F21 Usama Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa 03374006785 usamamustafa108@gmail.com

15 M.Phil-MBFS15-F21 Sana Hussain Muhammad Hussain 03406829289 sanahussain2424@gmail.com

16 M.Phil-MBFS16-F21 Munazzah Malik Malik Sikander Nasir 03036748719 munazzah1malik@gmail.com

17 M.Phil-MBFS17-F21 Isha Zafar Zafarullah Chaudhry 03214841966 eeshazafar18@gmail.com

18 M.Phil-MBFS18-F21 Shahid Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 03056979143 shahidashrafmalik7@gmail.com

19 M.Phil-MBFS19-F21 Juvaria Muhammad Inam Ullah 03244383690 juvariainam786@gmail.com

20 M.Phil-MBFS20-F21 Zaroon Yaqoob Masih 03494608468 zaroongill37@gmail.com

21 M.Phil-MBFS21-F21 Waseem Abbas Mukhtar Hussain 03041571740 Waseemabbaschandiabaloch@gmail.com

22 M.Phil-MBFS22-F21 Shahnila Qureshi Muhammad Arshad Qureshi 03004481539 sweetshahnila99@gmail.com

23 M.Phil-MBFS23-F21 Rafia Waseem Muhammad Waseem Shahzad 03214117090 rafiawaseem121@gmail.com

24 M.Phil-MBFS24-F21 Mubeen Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar 03444406132 mubee.botanist@gmail.com

25 M.Phil-MBFS25-F21 Hafiza Noor Afshan Tauqir Malik Mohammad Tauqir Ekram Malik 03348339095 noortauqir@gmail.com

26 M.Phil-MBFS26-F21 Hafsa Muhammad Raza Ullah 03137203766 hafsarazaullah@gmail.com

27 M.Phil-MBFS27-F21 Uroosa Tabarak Tabarak Ali 03078102793 uroosatabarak8@gmail.com

28 M.Phil-MBFS28-F21 Hira Anwaar Anwar Ul Haq 03328464613 hiraanwaar36@gmail.com

29 M.Phil-MBFS29-F21 Iqra Arshad Ch Muhammad Arshad Jahangir 03034483711 iqra52429@gmail.com

30 M.Phil-MBFS30-F21 Khadija Akram Muhammad Akram 03204427057 khadijaakram95@gmail.com

31 M.Phil-MBFS31-F21 Fatima Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmad 03364587397 zulfiqar.fatimaa@gmail.com

32 M.Phil-MBFS32-F21 Rida Farooq Muhmammad Farooq 03497973311 ridafarooq814@gmail.com

33 M.Phil-MBFS33-F21 Warda Ishtiaq Mian Muhammad Ishtiaq 03066647209 wardaishtiaq311@gmail.com

34 M.Phil-MBFS34-F21 Maha Munir Muhammad Munir 03319667345 munirmaha86@gmail.com

1 Ph.D-MBFS11-F21 Iqra Naeem Muhammad Naeem 03344040180 iqranaeem972@gmail.com

2 Ph.D-MBFS12-F21 Hassan Rafique Muhammad Rafique 03164396598 hassanrafique281@gmail.com
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